
FOOTBALL H AC

43 68

DATE:  September 15 232 378

14 20

LOCATION:  Hamburg 1 0

7 (55) 4 (40)

Hamburg 0 7 0 0 7

Annville Cleona 0 14 7 7 28

7-0

14-0

14-7

21-7

28-7

HAMBURG HAWKS

Blaise Ernst

Cohen Correll

Mason Semmel

Misael Oviedo

Ty Werley

Tyler Shuey

3 (29)

17/37 (194) 1 TD 9 (22)

1 (9)

7 (16) 1 (34)

4 (66)

8 (56) 1 TD

(AC) 3 yard run (kick good)

(AC) 6 yard run (kick good)

FIELD GOALS

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

SCORING PLAYS

(AC) 31 yard pass (kick good)

(H) Werley 18 yard pass from Shuey (Blatt kick)

(AC) 5 yard run (kick good)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING


