FOOTBALL

DATE: September 15

LOCATION: Hamburg





	Н	AC
Total Plays	43	68
Total Yards	232	378
1st Downs	14	20
Turnovers	1	0
Penalties	7 (55)	4 (40)

Hamburg	0	7	0	0	7
Annville Cleona	0	14	7	7	28

SCORING PLAYS

(AC) 31 yard pass (kick good)	7-0
(AC) 5 yard run (kick good)	14-0
(H) Werley 18 yard pass from Shuey (Blatt kick)	14-7
(AC) 3 yard run (kick good)	21-7
(AC) 6 yard run (kick good)	28-7

HAMBURG HAWKS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Blaise Ernst		7 (16)	1 (34)	
Cohen Correll			4 (66)	
Mason Semmel			3 (29)	
Misael Oviedo			1 (9)	
Ty Werley			8 (56) 1 TD	
Tyler Shuey	17/37 (194) 1 TD	9 (22)		